University/ Organisation

Birmingham
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

FOST HM (Royal Navy)

Royal Navy

Met Office College
Met Office College
Met Office College
Met Office College
Met Office College
Met Office College

Met Office College
UEA
UEA
University of Leeds
University of Leeds
University of Leeds

University of Plymouth

University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of Reading

course title

MSc Applied Meteorology and Climatology

BSc in Physics with Meteorology

BSc in Geophysics and Meteorology

HM Officers’ METOC Course/CPO Forecasters’ Qualifying
Course

Meteorology & Oceanography Officers Qualifying course
Foundation Meteorology Course Met Office
Foundation Forecasting Course Met Office

Initial & Advanced Forecasting

Advanced Forecasting Course

Met for Graduates Foundation Meteorology (Stage 1)
Forecaster Foundation Training FFTP

Civil Forecasting Course (CFC) including Introduction to
Meteorology, Foundation to Meteorology, Global
Meteorology

BSc/ MSci Meteorology and Oceanography

BSc/ MSci Climate Science

BSc/ MEnv in Meteorology and Climate Science

BSc in Meteorology and Atmospheric Science

BSc or MMath Maths and Meteorology

BSc (Hons) Ocean Science (prior to 2015 entry)'

BSc/ MMet Meteorology and Climate

BSc Meteorology with a Foundation Year

BSc/ MMet Meteorology

BSc Physics & Meteorology

BSc/ MMath Mathematics and Meteorology
Environmental science of the earth and atmosphere
MSc Applied Meteorology & Climatology with Management
MSc Applied Meteorology

MSc/Diploma in Applied Meteorology and Climate
MSc/Diploma in Atmosphere, Ocean and Climate

MSc Weather, Climate and Modelling

2014
1996
1996
2009 xx

1996 before 2015
2012 xx

2012 xx

1996

1996

1998

2009

2009 xx
2000 xx
2012
2012 xx
2008
2012 xx
2006
1996
2005
2005
1996
1996 xx
1996 before 2015
2012 xx
1996 xx
1996
1996
1996 xx

year accredited year accreditation stopped

2012
2012
2012

2015

2012

2015

2011

2011
2009


http://www.birmingham.ac.uk/students/courses/postgraduate/taught/gees/applied-met-climatology.aspx
http://www.ph.ed.ac.uk/studying/undergraduate/our-degrees/physics-with-meteorology
http://www.ed.ac.uk/studying/undergraduate/degrees?action=programme&code=FFP8&cw_xml=index.php
http://www.reading.ac.uk/ready-to-study/study/subject-area/meteorology-and-climate-ug/bsc-meteorology-and-climate.aspx
http://www.reading.ac.uk/ready-to-study/study/subject-area/meteorology-and-climate-pg/msc-atmosphere-oceans-and-climate.aspx
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