University/ Organisation	course title	year accredited	year accreditation stopped	
Birmingham	MSc Applied Meteorology and Climatology	2014		
Edinburgh	BSc in Physics with Meteorology	1996		
Edinburgh	BSc in Geophysics and Meteorology	1996		
FOST HM (Royal Navy)	HM Officers' METOC Course/CPO Forecasters' Qualifying	2009	xx	
	Course			
Royal Navy	Meteorology & Oceanography Officers Qualifying course	1996	before 2015	
Met Office College	Foundation Meteorology Course Met Office	2012	xx	
Met Office College	Foundation Forecasting Course Met Office	2012	xx	
Met Office College	Initial & Advanced Forecasting	1996		
Met Office College	Advanced Forecasting Course	1996	2012	
Met Office College	Met for Graduates Foundation Meteorology (Stage 1)	1998	2012	
Met Office College	Forecaster Foundation Training FFTP	2009	2012	
	Civil Forecasting Course (CFC) including Introduction to			
	Meteorology, Foundation to Meteorology, Global			
Met Office College	Meteorology	2009	xx	
UEA	BSc/ MSci Meteorology and Oceanography	2000	xx	
UEA	BSc/ MSci Climate Science	2012	2015	
University of Leeds	BSc/ MEnv in Meteorology and Climate Science	2012	xx	
University of Leeds	BSc in Meteorology and Atmospheric Science	2008	2012	
University of Leeds	BSc or MMath Maths and Meteorology	2012	xx	
University of Plymouth	BSc (Hons) Ocean Science (prior to 2015 entry)'	2006	2015	
University of Reading	BSc/ MMet Meteorology and Climate	1996		
University of Reading	BSc Meteorology with a Foundation Year	2005		
University of Reading	BSc/ MMet Meteorology	2005		
University of Reading	BSc Physics & Meteorology	1996		
University of Reading	BSc/ MMath Mathematics and Meteorology	1996		
University of Reading	Environmental science of the earth and atmosphere	1996	1996 before 2015	
University of Reading	MSc Applied Meteorology & Climatology with Management		2012 xx	
University of Reading	MSc Applied Meteorology	1996	1996 xx	
University of Reading	MSc/Diploma in Applied Meteorology and Climate	1996		
University of Reading	MSc/Diploma in Atmosphere, Ocean and Climate	1996		
University of Reading	MSc Weather, Climate and Modelling	1996	XX	